
Lezione Orario Durata (min.) Docente

Wednesday, 31 October 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 07 November 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 14 November 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 21 November 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 28 November 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 05 December 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 12 December 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 19 December 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 09 January 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 16 January 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Monday, 21 January 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 30 January 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 06 February 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 13 February 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 20 February 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 27 February 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 06 March 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Monday, 11 March 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 13 March 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Monday, 18 March 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 03 April 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 10 April 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 08 May 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 15 May 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Wednesday, 22 May 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Sugden Bob

Corso: M1819_110_ITIS_EINSTEIN_GRUPPO_2_FCE_MER_BOB


